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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów Młodzych - 15 lat
Gorzów Wlkp., 9- - 11-3-2012

Konkurencja 20 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 15 lat
2012-03-10 Wyniki Finał
Punkty: FINA 2011

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Finał A
1. STANISZEWSKI Adam 97 Trójka Łodź 4:01.89 680

50m: 27.78 27.78 150m: 1:29.36 31.11 250m: 2:31.35 30.78 350m: 3:32.96 30.58
100m: 58.25 30.47 200m: 2:00.57 31.21 300m: 3:02.38 31.03 400m: 4:01.89 28.93

2. KATOLIK Bartosz 97 MOS Dąbrowa Górn. 4:02.48 675
50m: 27.39 27.39 150m: 1:28.71 30.79 250m: 2:31.00 31.18 350m: 3:33.36 31.04

100m: 57.92 30.53 200m: 1:59.82 31.11 300m: 3:02.32 31.32 400m: 4:02.48 29.12

3. DYTKOWSKI Jan 97 KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 4:05.08 654
50m: 27.78 27.78 150m: 1:30.02 31.24 250m: 2:32.64 30.98 350m: 3:34.10 30.64

100m: 58.78 31.00 200m: 2:01.66 31.64 300m: 3:03.46 30.82 400m: 4:05.08 30.98

4. GOLENIEC Łukasz SO 97 Unia Oświęcim 4:05.28 652
50m: 27.63 27.63 150m: 1:29.66 31.27 250m: 2:32.66 31.41 350m: 3:35.58 31.37

100m: 58.39 30.76 200m: 2:01.25 31.59 300m: 3:04.21 31.55 400m: 4:05.28 29.70

5. STACHOWIAK Łukasz 97 Cityzen Poznań 4:11.88 602
50m: 28.45 28.45 150m: 1:30.28 30.91 250m: 2:33.98 32.29 350m: 3:39.95 33.26

100m: 59.37 30.92 200m: 2:01.69 31.41 300m: 3:06.69 32.71 400m: 4:11.88 31.93

6. GRABCZAK Dawid 97 Wisła Puławy 4:11.93 602
50m: 28.69 28.69 150m: 1:31.70 31.70 250m: 2:36.08 32.08 350m: 3:40.78 32.28

100m: 1:00.00 31.31 200m: 2:04.00 32.30 300m: 3:08.50 32.42 400m: 4:11.93 31.15

7. SZMAJDA Michał 97 Olimpijczyk Suwałki 4:14.30 585
50m: 27.70 27.70 150m: 1:30.20 31.77 250m: 2:35.10 32.49 350m: 3:42.03 33.60

100m: 58.43 30.73 200m: 2:02.61 32.41 300m: 3:08.43 33.33 400m: 4:14.30 32.27

8. OLIWA Michał 97 MKP Szczecin 4:15.99 574
50m: 28.17 28.17 150m: 1:32.11 32.41 250m: 2:37.82 33.00 350m: 3:44.29 33.18

100m: 59.70 31.53 200m: 2:04.82 32.71 300m: 3:11.11 33.29 400m: 4:15.99 31.70

Finał B
9. BRODOWSKI Jakub 97 Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 4:13.16 593

50m: 28.73 28.73 150m: 1:31.92 31.98 250m: 2:36.65 32.49 350m: 3:42.49 32.82
100m: 59.94 31.21 200m: 2:04.16 32.24 300m: 3:09.67 33.02 400m: 4:13.16 30.67

10. BRUCHAJZER Dominik 97 MZOS Płock 4:15.30 578
50m: 28.03 28.03 150m: 1:31.10 32.04 250m: 2:37.10 33.37 350m: 3:43.82 33.02

100m: 59.06 31.03 200m: 2:03.73 32.63 300m: 3:10.80 33.70 400m: 4:15.30 31.48

11. KOWALSKI Patryk 97 Unia Busko-Zdrój 4:16.21 572
50m: 29.38 29.38 150m: 1:33.85 32.58 250m: 2:39.78 32.95 350m: 3:45.34 32.58

100m: 1:01.27 31.89 200m: 2:06.83 32.98 300m: 3:12.76 32.98 400m: 4:16.21 30.87

12. PIEŚNIAK Jakub SO 97 Unia Oświęcim 4:17.70 562
50m: 28.86 28.86 150m: 1:34.36 32.82 250m: 2:40.71 33.00 350m: 3:46.37 32.58

100m: 1:01.54 32.68 200m: 2:07.71 33.35 300m: 3:13.79 33.08 400m: 4:17.70 31.33

13. JASZCZAK Wiktor 97 Śląsk Wrocław 4:18.27 559
50m: 28.43 28.43 150m: 1:33.15 32.87 250m: 2:39.45 33.43 350m: 3:46.38 33.39

100m: 1:00.28 31.85 200m: 2:06.02 32.87 300m: 3:12.99 33.54 400m: 4:18.27 31.89

14. POPIELEC Michał 97 Gim 92 Warszawa 4:18.59 557
50m: 29.08 29.08 150m: 1:34.89 33.23 250m: 2:41.28 33.19 350m: 3:47.73 33.15

100m: 1:01.66 32.58 200m: 2:08.09 33.20 300m: 3:14.58 33.30 400m: 4:18.59 30.86

15. BUJAK Piotr 97 Korona-Swim Kielce 4:19.82 549
50m: 29.27 29.27 150m: 1:35.10 33.14 250m: 2:41.39 33.21 350m: 3:47.80 32.95

100m: 1:01.96 32.69 200m: 2:08.18 33.08 300m: 3:14.85 33.46 400m: 4:19.82 32.02

16. GRZYWA Karol 97 Fala Kraśnik 4:22.76 530
50m: 28.76 28.76 150m: 1:34.06 33.03 250m: 2:41.81 34.03 350m: 3:49.71 34.13

100m: 1:01.03 32.27 200m: 2:07.78 33.72 300m: 3:15.58 33.77 400m: 4:22.76 33.05


